

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.416 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
8.	07.03.2022	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> None appears for the petitioner Mr. M. Solomon Raju, learned Standing Counsel for the respondents is present. Post on 04.04.2022. KK <u>Dr. KMR,J</u>	