

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.416 of 2013

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14.	06.04.2026	<u>HN, J</u> The learned counsel appearing for the petitioner requests time to amend the pleadings, as the initial order of termination and the appellate order rejecting the appeal are not under challenge in the present writ petition. Considering the same, post the matter on 20.04.2026. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE